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2025-26 CIAS SCHOOL CALENDAR
Back-to-School Orientation at Charity Chapel (for all Campus School Students & 
Parents/Guardians) Tuesday, August 5, 2025 at 6 PM
Campus School Open House at CIAS:                                                                                     
EEL @ 10 AM, UEL @ 11 AM, MS @ 12 PM, & HS @ 1 PM Wednesday, August 6

First Day Back-to-School Fall 2025 Monday, August 11

First Warrior Talk Chapel w/Principal Mary Beth Jones Tuesday, August 12 @ 9 AM

Activity: ECSD Mounted Unit Demonstration Tuesday, August 26 @ 10:30 AM

September: Hispanic Heritage Month

Labor Day Holiday- CIAS Closed Monday, September 1

Teacher Planning Day #1/Homeschool Day Wednesday, September 17

Activity: See You At the Pole 2025 Thursday, September 25

End of 1st Quarter/ 9 weeks Friday, October 10

Teacher Planning Day #2/Homeschool Day Friday, October 10

Columbus Day Holiday/Indigenous Peoples’ Day- CIAS Closed Monday, October 13

1st Quarter Reports Due Saturday, October 25

FCCPSA Administrator's Annual Private School Workshop in Titusville, FL Thursday-Friday, October 23-24

Activity; Warrior Spirit Week Monday-Friday, October 27-31

November: National American Indian Heritage Month

Daylight Savings Time/Fall Back Sunday, November 2

Florida Holocaust Remembrance Week Monday-Friday, November 10-14

Teacher Planning Day #3/Homeschool Day Monday, November 10

Veteran's Day Holiday- CIAS Closed Tuesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Holiday/Fall Break- CIAS Closed Monday-Friday, November 24-28 

National Special Education Day Tuesday, December 2

Activity: Annual Christmas Party Friday, December 19 (early release)

Christmas & New Years Holiday/Winter Break- CIAS Closed
2 Weeks: December 22, 2025-January 5, 
2026

Teacher Planning Day #4/No School Monday, January 5, 2026

Back-to-School Spring 2026 Tuesday, January 6

End of 2nd Quarter/19 weeks Friday, January 9

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday- CIAS Closed Monday, January 19

2nd Quarter Reports Due Friday, January 23

February- Black History Month

Activity: Valentine’s Day Parties Thursday, February 13

President’s Day Holiday- CIAS Closed Monday, February 16

Teacher Planning Day #5/Homeschool Day Tuesday, February 17

Activity: Read Across America Week/Dr. Suess' Birthday Monday-Friday, March 2-6, 2026 

Daylight Savings Time/Spring Forward Sunday, March 8

End of 3rd Quarter/28 weeks Friday, March 13

Spring Break Holiday- CIAS Closed Monday-Friday, March 16-20 

Iowa Assessments Prep & Practice Monday-Wednesday, March 30-April 1

Activity: Easter/Holy Week Celebration Monday-Friday, March 30-April 3
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April: National Autism Awareness Month

Spring Staff Appreciation Luncheon Date TBA

Teacher Planning Day #6/Homeschool Day Thursday, April 2

Good Friday Holiday- CIAS Closed Friday, April 3

3rd Quarter Reports Due Friday, April 3

Iowa Assessments (Grades 3-10) & EOY Assessments (Grades K-2) Monday-Friday, April 6-10

Activity: Earth Day Schoolyard Cleanup & Garden Planting Wednesday, April 22

May: Asian American and Pacific Islander Heritage Month

May: Mental Health Awareness Month

Activity: Cinco de Mayo Taco Parties Tuesday, May 5

Activity: National Day of Prayer 2026 Thursday, May 7

Teacher Planning Day #7/Homeschool Day Friday, May 8

Spring Awards Night & Fine Arts Expo & Concert Friday, May 8 @ 6 PM

Kindergarten Graduation Friday, May 8 @ 6 PM

Activity: End-of-School Party Friday, May 15 (early release)

Finals Week Monday-Thursday, May 18-21

Middle School & High School: Last Day of School Wednesday, May 20

Elementary School: Last Day of School Thursday, May 21

High School Graduation Set-up & Rehearsal Thursday, May 21

High School Graduation Commencement Ceremony Friday, May 22

End of 4th Quarter (37 weeks) Friday, May 22

Summer Holiday- CIAS Closed 2 weeks: May 25-June 5

4th Quarter Reports Due Friday, June 12

Summer School (6 weeks) Monday-Thursday, June 8-July 16

Summer Reports Due Friday, July 31

The CIAS School Calendar and the CIAS School Google Calendar is published online on the school's website.

Other Events that will/may be added to the CIAS School Calendar:

Campus School Field Trips- 6 homeroom classrooms

Campus School Activities- 6 homeroom classrooms

Warrior Spirit Days/Weeks/Pep Rallies

Pensacola High School Homeschool Prom

https://www.facebook.com/share/g/19GHgn4MJp/

